
This is to certify that this establishment has been assessed by a Good Travel Seal auditor

GOOD TRAVEL SCORECARD

FOOD & PRODUCTS

CARING FOR PEOPLE

GOOD EMPLOYMENT

CARING FOR CLIMATE

REDUCING WASTE

CARING FOR WATER

REDUCING POLLUTION

CARING FOR NATURE

CARING FOR CULTURE

MANAGEMENT & INFORMATION

SCORE

100%

97%

94%

95%

92%

100%

100%

100%

89%

79%

NUUKSION TAIKA OY
VIHTI, FINLAND

Effort towards fair and responsible tourism are rewarded with a
Good Travel Seal Level 2, Gold

CERTIFICATE Valid 1 year

LATEST EXPERT CHECK OR AUDIT: MAY 2025

Albert Salman
President of Green Destinations &

Good Travel Seal

More information on the establishment’s performance is available in: www.goodtravel.guide

Suggestions from customers on how to improve their performance are welcome


